24. Voletschwyler Schutzetraffe 2025
Schiitzenverein Volketswil

Anlasssieger-Rangliste
29.08.2025 - 06.09.2025

Ordonnanz
Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg 100% 10% Punkte
1 Tschumper Tobyas 1993 E  Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitzenbt 90 95467 141.70 150.00
2 Schnidrig Meinrad 1947 SV Dietikon, Schiessverein 57-03 96 448 140.80 100.00
3 Zwyssig Beat 1969 S Dubendorf, Stadtschitzen 57-03 96 448 140.80 75.00
4 Latsch Fritz 1947 SV Russikon-Wildberg-Wila, Schiitzenvere 57-03 95 455 140.50
5 Thommen Markus 1957V  Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schitzen 57-03 94 457 139.70
6 Meier Hanspeter 1955 SV Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere 57-03 96 436 139.60
7 Obrist Lukas 2000 E  Stadel, Schiutzengesellschaft 57-03 94 452 139.20
8 Kunz Max 1955 SV Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein  57-03 94 451  139.10
9 Rempfler Markus 1959V  Hermatswil-Gindisau, Schiessverein 57-03 95 440 139.00
10 Brennwald Erich 1953 SV Baretswil, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03 93 458 138.80
11 Loher Urs 1967 S  Bublikon, Freischltzen 57-03 93 454 138.40
12 Bucher Heinz 1963V  Sinikon, Schiessverein 57-03 96 422 138.20
13 Eggli Hans 1953 SV Hombrechtikon, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03 95 430 138.00
14 Villiger Fredy 1964 V  Hittnau, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 94 439 137.90
15 Albrecht Robert 1955 SV Stadel, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03 93 448 137.80
16 Fehr Urs 1965V Marthalen, Militdrschiessverein 90 97 406 137.60
17 Dubach-Lehmann Martin 1981 E  Betzholz, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 92456 137.60
18 Lang Christian 1977 S  llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein  57-03 93 445 137.50
19 Leuthold Emil 1956 V  Baretswil, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03 90 475 137.50
20 Weingart Thomas 1974 S  Stafa, Schiutzengesellschaft 57-03 95 424 137.40
21 Pavoni Karl 1956 V  Hochfelden, Schiessverein 57-03 92 454 137.40
22 Huser Georg 1979 S Egg-Esslingen, Feldschiitzenverein 90 96410 137.00
23 Probst Simon Lukas 1978 S Hombrechtikon, Schitzengesellschaft 90 93440 137.00
24 Obrist Benjamin 1994 E  Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 94 425 136.50
25 Fenner Jules 1955 SV Weisslingen, Schitzenverein 57-03 93435 136.50
26 Spuhler Martin 1953 SV Rafz, Schitzen Rafzerfeld 90 94423 136.30
27 Heidelberger Peter 1958 V  Hochfelden, Schiessverein 57-03 90 457 135.70
28 Gruber Beat 1967 S  Hombrechtikon, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03 94 416 135.60
29 Oberholzer Johann 1955 SV Eschenbach-Neuhaus, Schiitzengesell: 57-03 92 435 135.50
30 Miiller Alfred 1951 SV Egg-Esslingen, Feldschutzenverein 57-03 90 455 135.50
31 Kiefer Ronny 1992 E  Uster, Schitzengesellschaft Kar 92433 135.30
32 Peter Andreas 1961V Betzholz, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03 89 462 135.20
33 Leu Charles 1981 E  Merishausen, Schitzenverein 57-03 92 429 134.90
34 Denzler Marco 1978 S  Stadel, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 91439 134.90
35 Meier Beat 1977 S  Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen 90 89456 134.60
36 Eggli Regula 1958 V  Hombrechtikon, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 91 434 134.40
37 Winzeler Richard 1939 SV Sunikon, Schiessverein 57-03 91433 134.30
38 Rothacher Urs 1945 SV Dibendorf, Stadtschitzen 57-03 90 442 134.20
39 Lanter David 1978 S  Hombrechtikon, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 90 442 134.20
40 Biisser Chrys 1999 E  Eschenbach-Neuhaus, Schiitzengesell: 90 91426 133.60
41 Strahm Johnny 1963V  Hittnau, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 89 446 133.60
42 Obrist Corinne 1969 S  Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 89 445 133.50
43 Brunner Thomas 1964V  Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 90432 133.20
44 Schlegel Hansruedi 1956 V  Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen 57-03 89 442 133.20
45 Konig Sandro 1986 E  Walllisellen, Schiessverein 57-03 89 442 133.20
46 Tavira Joao Manuel 1977 S Wallisellen, Schiessverein 57-03 92 411 133.10
47 Mettler Werner 1952 SV Wallisellen, Schiessverein 90 91421 133.10
48 Rudnik Rafael 1986 E  Uster, Grutli-Feldschiitzen 90 91421 133.10
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Schneiter Daniel
Attiger Raimund
Schuler Carla
Tobler Peter
Obrist Samuel
Ammann René
Leonhardt Oliver
Schmid Alexandra
Briitsch Simon
Schweizer Heinrich
Diillick Dieter Armin
Ganther Christoph

Wolfensperger Andy
Caamafo Lema Mario

Kopfli Beat

1998 E
1937 SV
1967 S
1955 sV
1965V
1954 SV
1983 E
1983 E
1980 E
1950 SV
1962V
1963V
1972 S
1977 S
1973 S

Gentner Sabine Christine 1963 V

Rathgeb Willi
Imhof Fernand
Pavlovic Sinisa
Vulpi Stefan
Brupbacher Rolf
Wiinsche Mike
Rohrbach Marcel
Spiess Ernst
Merriam Martin
Frick Jakob
Heller René
Kuhn Regula
Trib Andreas
Hubli Engelbert
Geering Marcel
Wanner Hansruedi
Schmidt Martin
Lackner Franz
Tekin Lara Belkis
Miiller Marcel
Schwyter Roger
Eugster Hugo
Acikg6z Tolunay
Kamm René
Zvyagina Alena
Urech Thomas
Aegerter Hans
Eberle Josef
Jéggi Roger
Scherrer Daniel
Demmel Lukas
Tschumper Cyrill

1941 SV
1950 SV
1979 S
1981 E
1953 SV
1970 S
1967 S
1945 SV
1958 V
1970 S
1940 SV
1945 sV
1954 SV
1948 SV
1952 sV
1942 SV
1961V
1950 SV

Verein

Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitzenbt
Wetzikon, Schitzengesellschaft
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Schaffhausen, Feldschitzenverein Hoh
Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Oberuzwil-Oberrindal, Schitzen
Merishausen, Schiitzenverein
Hombrechtikon, Schiitzengesellschaft
Uster, Gritli-Feldschitzen
Wetzikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Wetzikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Merishausen, Schitzenverein
Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen
Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schitzenverein
Rafz, Schitzen Rafzerfeld
Hombrechtikon, Schiitzengesellschaft
Dallikon, Schiessverein
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schiitzeny
Oberuzwil-Oberrindal, Schitzen
Rafz, Schitzen Rafzerfeld
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Dubendorf, Stadtschiitzen
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere
Zirich-Hongg, Standschiitzen
Lindau, Gemeinde-Schiessverein
Wetzikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Volketswil, Schitzenverein

2008 U21 Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitzenbt

1970 S
1974 S
1969 S

Wermatswil-Freudwil, Schiitzenverein
Russikon-Wildberg-Wila, Schiitzenvere
Lindau, Gemeinde-Schiessverein

2008 U21 Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitzenbt

1953 SV
1967 S
1958 V
1935 SV
1951 SV
1967 S
1957V
1984 E
1998 E
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Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft
Betzholz, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberuzwil-Oberrindal, Schitzen
Oberwinterthur, Standschiitzen
Berg-Buch, Irchelschiitzen
Hombrechtikon, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wetzikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberuzwil-Oberrindal, Schiitzen
Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitzenbt
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100%
92 409
92 408
92 407
89 437
93 395
91 415
90 425
88 445
87 455
90 424
91 413
91 413
91 413
92 402
94 381
89 430
92 397
89 425
89 425
89 425
87 445
88 433
90 411
87 441
89 419
87 439
86 448
88 427
91 396
89 416
88 425
88 424
88 424
88 423
88 423
88 422
88 422
87 432
91 390
89 410
94 358
88 416
91 385
87 425
85 445
89 403
90 391
86 431

10%

Punkte
132.90
132.80
132.70
132.70
132.50
132.50
132.50
132.50
132.50
132.40
132.30
132.30
132.30
132.20
132.10
132.00
131.70
131.50
131.50
131.50
131.50
131.30
131.10
131.10
130.90
130.90
130.80
130.70
130.60
130.60
130.50
130.40
130.40
130.30
130.30
130.20
130.20
130.20
130.00
130.00
129.80
129.60
129.50
129.50
129.50
129.30
129.10
129.10
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Anlasssieger-Rangliste
29.08.2025 - 06.09.2025

Ordonnanz

Rang Teilnehmer

Verein

97 Miiller Michael 1969 S  Wermatswil-Freudwil, Schiitzenverein
98 Parlett Wolfgang 1959V  Wilchingen/ Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere
99 Meier Albert 1947 SV Hori, Schiessverein

100 Jeanrenaud Richard 1967 S  Stadel, Schiutzengesellschaft

101 Gilgen Stefan 1974 S  Hombrechtikon, Schitzengesellschaft
102 Schwitter Mathias 1945 SV Weinfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
103 Laubli Walter 1938 SV Weinfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
104 Graf Andrea 1971 S Kuisnacht, Schiitzenverein

105 Katz Patrick 1982 E  Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schiitzenverein
106 Schreiber Peter 1955 SV Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft

107 Burkhard Werner 1961V  Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schitzenverein
108 Albrecht Peter 1956 V  Hochfelden, Schiessverein

109 Egli Christian 1975 S Schlatt, Schitzenverein

110 Stella Peter 1956V  Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schiitzen(
111 Riedener Hans 1951 SV Oberuzwil-Oberrindal, Schitzen
112 Lieberherr Rudolf 1944 SV Maur-Binz-Féallanden, Schitzenverein
113 Abraham Erich Manfred 1953 SV Schaffhausen, Feldschiitzenverein Hoh
114 Albrecht Walter 1950 SV Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft

115 Maéchler Anton 1952 SV Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen

116 Bergmann Peter 1955 SV Volketswil, Schiitzenverein

117 Velten Nina 2008 U21 Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitzenbt
118 Langenecker René 1943 SV Pfaffikon, Schiessverein

119 Miiller Philipp 1974 S  Hittnau, Schitzengesellschaft

120 Langhard Walter 1954 SV Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
121 Maliqgi Beglija 1977 S Dubendorf, Stadtschitzen

122 Schulthess Ruedi 1945 SV Gutenswil, Schitzenverein

123 Kneubiihl Rolf 1947 SV Monchaltorf, Schitzenverein

124 Schulthess Hans 1947 SV Forch, Feldschitzenverein

125 Steiner Hansjorg 1956V  Wetzikon, Schiitzengesellschaft
126 Frei Ruedi 1965V  Wermatswil-Freudwil, Schiitzenverein
127 Ade Werner 1950 SV Kiisnacht, Schitzenverein

128 Collins Neil 1973 S Mannedorf, Schitzengesellschaft
129 Benz Patrick 1995 E Lindau, Gemeinde-Schiessverein
130 Furrer Daniel 1968 S  Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
131 Stahel Beat 1971'S Kollbrunn, Schitzenverein

132 Stadler Ernst 1941 SV Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
133 Eugster Fredy 1947 SV Sinikon, Schiessverein

134 Gmiir Paul 1965V Hettlingen, Schiitzenverein

135 Maag Erich 1970 S  Stafa, Schitzengesellschaft

136 Baumann Peter 1960 V  Hallau, Schiitzen

137 Leemann Sonja 1962V Wermatswil-Freudwil, Schiitzenverein
138 Leibacher Markus 1977 S  Volketswil, Schiitzenverein

139 Bruderer Hans 1947 SV Gutenswil, Schitzenverein

140 Schock Otto 1950 SV Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schiitzen(
141 Mendury Kurt 1959V Ettenhausen, Militdrschiessverein
142 Honegger Veronika 1967 S  Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
143 Schérer Ronny 1983 E  Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schiitzen(
144 Walter Urs 1944 SV Ettenhausen, Militdrschiessverein
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Spg
57-03
57-03
57-03
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57-03
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90
57-03
57-03
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57-03
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90
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57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
90
57-03
90
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-02
57-03
90
90
57-03

100% 10%
87 418
85 438
87 417
84 445
90 384
87 413
87 412
90 381
86 419
88 396
85 425
89 384
86 414
85 423
87 402
86 412
84 432
87 401
90 369
88 388
85 418
86 407
83 437
82 447
89 376
83 436
88 385
85 415
85 415
90 364
84 424
86 403
86 403
85 413
87 391
92 338
84 418
84 418
84 418
88 375
84 412
87 381
82 431
80 450
88 368
83 418
84 405
83 414

Punkte
128.80
128.80
128.70
128.50
128.40
128.30
128.20
128.10
127.90
127.60
127.50
127.40
127.40
127.30
127.20
127.20
127.20
127.10
126.90
126.80
126.80
126.70
126.70
126.70
126.60
126.60
126.50
126.50
126.50
126.40
126.40
126.30
126.30
126.30
126.10
125.80
125.80
125.80
125.80
125.50
125.20
125.10
125.10
125.00
124.80
124.80
124.50
124.40
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Anlasssieger-Rangliste
29.08.2025 - 06.09.2025

Ordonnanz

Rang
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
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157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Teilnehmer

Ameseder Corinne 1979 S
Parbs Christoph 1975 S
Stieger Paul 1955 SV
Bernet Rudolf 1945 SV
Miihlemann Kurt 1950 SV
Wettstein Lukas 1984 E
Osterwalder Max 1957 V
Nef Andreas 1957V
Oberson Herbert 1955 SV
Gysel Doris 1955 sV
Béanziger Walter 1958 V
Mares Paolo 1961V
Dolder Georg 1954 sV
Hochstrasser Hermann 1953 SV
Wyder Felix 1955 SV
Koller Beat 1968 S
Oesch Markus 1978 S
Katz Nicole 1983 E
Gutknecht Rino 1951 sV
Gallus Andreas Hubert 1961V
Strebel Fritz 1951 sV
Briitsch Gerhard 1951 SV
Riiegg Hans 1953 SV
Oesch Angela 1977 S
Stahel Simon 1999 E
Schmidt Dario 1962 V
Bahler Daniel 1955 SV

Meister Patrick Sean 1990 E
Miidespacher Hans-Peter 1959 V

Martinelli Werner 1939 SV
Wolfer Kurt 1954 SV
Wegmann Severin 1999 E
Tongi Urs 1958 V
Rickli Jorg 1959 V
Sibold Erwin 1958 V
Thomas Céme 1997 E
Unold Werner 1949 SV
Brunner Asiel 1996 E
Kimin Michael 2000 E
Pfammatter Marcel 1944 SV
Burri Markus 1959 VvV
Huber Philipp 1977 S
Kienast Reinhold 1948 SV
Leibacher René 1952 SV
First Willi 1960 V
Schiitz Hans 1955 SV
Spielmann Manuela 1990 E

Rego Vizzino Alejandro 2004 E
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Verein

Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft
Kollbrunn, Schitzenverein

Zurich, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Egg-Esslingen, Feldschitzenverein
Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Eschenbach-Neuhaus, Schitzengesell:
Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Stafa, Schitzengesellschaft
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere
Uster, Gritli-Feldschitzen

Hori, Schiessverein

Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Strahlegg, Militarschiessverein
Egg-Esslingen, Feldschitzenverein
Eschenbach-Neuhaus, Schitzengesell:
Hombrechtikon, Schiitzengesellschaft
Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schitzenverein
Dubendorf, Stadtschitzen
Schaffhausen, Feldschiitzenverein Hoh
Gutenswil, Schitzenverein

Uster, Gritli-Feldschitzen

Hittnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Hombrechtikon, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kollbrunn, Schitzenverein

Hittnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Brittisellen, Schitzenverein
Hallau, Schiitzen

Monchaltorf, Schiitzenverein
Hitthau, Schitzengesellschaft
Dégerlen, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein
Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft
Kollbrunn, Schitzenverein
Méannedorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schiitzenverein
Ottikon, Schiitzengesellschaft
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Pfaffikon, Schiessverein

Ottikon, Schiitzengesellschaft
Meilen, Schitzenverein
Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Gutenswil, Schitzenverein

Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft
Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein
Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schitzen
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57-03
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57-02
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90

90
57-03
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90
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57-03
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90
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90
57-03
57-03
90

100% 10%
85 392
84 402
80 442
82 421
81 430
86 379
83 408
85 387
83 407
87 366
84 394
83 402
79 441
85 380
85 380
85 379
83 399
83 399
85 378
82 407
83 395
79 430
84 379
84 379
83 389
88 338
84 378
81 405
87 343
80 412
84 371
80 411
76 451
83 376
77 435
82 384
80 403
84 362
80 402
81 391
86 339
81 388
81 387
82 374
82 372
77 415
86 324
81 372

Punkte
124.20
124.20
124.20
124.10
124.00
123.90
123.80
123.70
123.70
123.60
123.40
123.20
123.10
123.00
123.00
122.90
122.90
122.90
122.80
122.70
122.50
122.00
121.90
121.90
121.90
121.80
121.80
121.50
121.30
121.20
121.10
121.10
121.10
120.60
120.50
120.40
120.30
120.20
120.20
120.10
119.90
119.80
119.70
119.40
119.20
118.50
118.40
118.20
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Ordonnanz

Rang Teilnehmer

193 Meister Rudolf
194 Leimbacher Rudolf
195 Weibel Sebastian
196 Maurer Sven
197 Hauser Bruno
198 Ochsner René
199 Delgado Marco
200 Corti Mario

201 Steudler Markus
202 Monhart Hans
203 Abegg Josef
204 Fiirst Ulrich

205 Gnagi Thomas
206 Gysel Armin
207 Roschli Walter
208 Vitko Volodymyr
209 Strohm Ernst
210 Robert Madison
211 Bachtold Marion
212 Freitag Ursula
213 Koller Walter
214 Loosli Martin
215 llli Thomas

216 Nann Jonas

217 Jaggli Christian
218 Frei Johann
219 Seelhofer Fritz
220 Albertin Othmar
221 Kiindig Albert
222 Wiithrich Peter
223 Hostettler Ernst
224 Miiller Thomas
225 Diinki Mauro
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1944 SV
1951 SV
1987 E
1980 E
1944 SV
1976 S
1982 E
1947 SV
1969 S
1943 SV
1948 SV
1958 V
1960 V
1948 SV
1953 SV
1981 E
1942 SV
1997 E
1968 S
1955 SV
1959V
1980 E
1957V
1999 E
1955 sV
1968 S
1939 SV
1946 SV
1947 SV
1950 SV
1946 SV
1956 V
1957V

Verein

Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Hombrechtikon, Schiitzengesellschaft
Dubendorf, Arbeiterschiitzenbund
Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Weisslingen, Schitzenverein
Sunikon, Schiessverein
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Mdénchaltorf, Schiitzenverein
Cholfirst, Schitzen

Mannedorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gutenswil, Schitzenverein
Egg-Esslingen, Feldschitzenverein
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Méannedorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Egg-Esslingen, Feldschitzenverein
Méannedorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hori, Schiessverein
Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schitzenverein
Strahlegg, Militdrschiessverein
Weisslingen, Schitzenverein
Hombrechtikon, Schiitzengesellschaft
Méannedorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitzenbt
Wermatswil-Freudwil, Schiitzenverein
Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schitzenverein
Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen
Gutenswil, Schiitzenverein
Hermatswil-Giindisau, Schiessverein
Klsnacht, Schitzenverein
Gutenswil, Schiitzenverein
Egg-Esslingen, Feldschitzenverein
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Spg
90

Kar
90
57-03
57-03
90
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
90

90

90
57-02
57-03
90

90

90

90

90
57-03
90
Kar
90
Kar
57-02
90
57-03
57-03
90

90

90
57-03

100% 10%
77 407
81 357
78 387
85 316
80 365
79 373
85 312
79 372
81 341
81 340
80 347
76 385
76 381
75 380
70 425
70 420
76 358
72 392
75 357
72 387
76 341
74 357
71 374
75 315
67 387
80 256
72 333
74 307
62 423
69 349
67 346
66 258
49 411

Punkte
117.70
116.70
116.70
116.60
116.50
116.30
116.20
116.20
115.10
115.00
114.70
114.50
114.10
113.00
112.50
112.00
111.80
111.20
110.70
110.70
110.10
109.70
108.40
106.50
105.70
105.60
105.30
104.70
104.30
103.90
101.60

91.80

90.10
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